
Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 88623345

Data publicarii	26.10.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.350,59 RON - 4.350,59 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PATRATA 25X25X2|M|6|7,3117|43,87|52,2 CIMENT 20 KG|SAC|15|26,05|390,75|464,99
PLASA SUDATA 4X100X100|BUC|8|63,025|504,2|600 TEAVA PATRATA
40*20*2.0/6ML|BUC|8|50,42|403,36|480 TEAVA PATRATA 50*30*3
6ML|BUC|6|99,16|594,96|708 CORNIER 40X40X40X2|BUC|8|84,0333|672,27|800 CORNIER
50*50*5|BUC|6|131,9333|791,6|942 OTEL LAT 50*10*6ML|BUC|5|131,932|659,66|785 OTEL
LAT 40*8*6ML|KG|3|96,64|289,92|345
